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State Of Nevada

Department of Corrections . | ) q
Offender Management Division qﬁ - ‘

A § C%{c[«t Back Number: // ?"O ‘?5§

Tox @EO‘
C I

Date: 11 (o Location: HDSP

{Check one that applies)

[1 Aggregation requests must be submitted on a DOC 2126 Form, see your Caseworker.
K OMD does not provide Credit History Reports, see your Caseworker. -

[1 Work Credits are done at the Institution, see your Caseworker.

[0 Yourcurrent PEXD is :

Merit Credits are posted within 5 business days after being received at OMD. Please
contact your Caseworker and your Caseworker will contact us with any questions.

[1 AsaNevada Department of Corrections inmate currently housed at one of NDOC's
facilities, any issues or concerns that you have regarding your classification need to be
addressed with your Caseworker. If your Caseworker feels it necessary, the Caseworker
can contact me for any clarification that may be needed. If you feel your Caseworker has
not adequately addressed your concerns, you can forward your concerns to the
Caseworker’s Supervisor or file a grievance. As such, your corres poadencé is being
returned to you so that you can properly address these concerns with your Caseworker.

O Your letter has been forwarded to the CCRM for further review and response. { See

Attached)

Offender Management Division - .
Sentence/Records Management

Rev 07/202
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9 209.449. Credits for completion of vocational education and training or other program.
N

1. An offender who has no serious infraction of the regulations of the Department, the terms
and conditions of his or her residential confinement or the laws of the State recorded against the
offender must be allowed, in addition to the credits provided pursuant to NRS 209.433, 209.443,
209.446 or 209.4465, a deduction_of 60 days from the maximum term or the maximum aggregate
term of the offender’s sentence, as applicable, for the successful completion of:

) (a) A program of vocational education and training; or

(b) Any other program approved by the Director.

2. If the offender completes such a program with meritorious or exceptional achievement, the
Director may allow not more than 60 days of credit in addition to the 60 days atlowed for

comipletion of the program.

° P Q(L‘-y\"*-un A LOCredy nd S/-wa\u) WY eaquadt
HISTORY: —— 704
1989, ch. 790, § 1, p. 1883; 1991, ch. 297,?3, p. 782; 1993, ch. 83, § 4, p. 137; 1995, ch. 443. §

219, p. 1254; 1997, ch. 641, § 13, p. 3184; 2003, ch. 259, § 14, p. 1368; 2007, ch. 525, § 6.4. p.
3178; 2013, ch. 64, § 10, p. 227.

——

Editor's note.

Acts 2007, ch. 525, § 21, provides:

1. For the purpose of calculating the credits earned by an offender pursuant to NRS 209.4465,
the amendatory provisions of section 5 of this act must be applied:

(a) Retroactively to July 1, 2000, to reduce the minimum term of imprisonment of an
offender described in subsection 8 of NRS 209.4465 who was piaced in the custody of the

Department of Corrections before July 1, 2007, and who remains in such custody on July 1,
2007.

(b) Retroactively to July 1, 2006, to reduce the maximum term of imprisonment of an
offender who was placed on parole before July 1, 2007.

NVCODE 1

© 2018 Mauhew Bender & Company, Inc., a member of the LexisNexis Group. All rights reserved. Use of this product is subject 1o the
-ictions and terms and conditions of the Matthew Bender Master Agreement,
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209.4465. Credits for offender sentenced for crime committed on or after July 17, 1997.

1. An offender who is sentenced to prison for a crime committed on or after July 17, 1997,
who has no serious infraction of the regulations of the Department, the terms and conditions of
his or her residential confinement or the laws of the State recorded against the offender, and who
performs in a faithful, orderly and peaceable manner the duties assigned to the offender, must be
allowed:

(a) For the period the offender is actually incarcerated pursuant to his or her sentence:
(b) For the period the offender is in residential confinement; and

(c) For the period the offender is in the custody of the Division of Parole and Probation of
the Department of Public Safety pursuant to NRS 209.4886 or 209.4888,a deduction of 20 days
from his or her sentence for each month the offender serves,

2. In addition to the credits allowed pursuant to subsection 1, the Director may allow not
more than 10 days of credit each month for an offender whose diligence in labor and study merits
such credits. In addition to the credits allowed pursuant to this subsection, an offender is entitled
to the following credits for educational achievement:

(a) For eaming a general educational development certificate or an equivalent document,
60 days.

(b) For earning a high school diploma, 90 days.
(¢) For earning his or her first associate degree, 120 days.

3. The Director may, in his or her discretion, authorize an offender 1o receive 2 maximum of
90 days of credit for each additional degree of higher education earned by the offender.

4. The Director may allow not more than 10 days of credit each month for an offender who
partictpates in a diligent and responsibie manner in a center for the purpose of making restituiion,
program for reentry of offenders and parolees into the comununity, conservation camp, program
of work release or another program conducted outside of the prison. An offender who earns
credit pursuant to this subsection is eligible to eamn the entire 30 days of credit each month that is
allowed pursuant to subsections 1 and 2.

5. The Director may allow not more than 90 days of .credit each year for an offender who
engages in exceptional meritorious service.

NVCODE 1

© 2018 Matihew Bender & Company, Inc., a member of the LexisNexis Group. All rights reserved. Use of this product is subgect 10 the

restrictions and terms and conditions of the Matthew Bender Master Agreement.
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INMATE REQUEST FORM

1.) INMATE NAME DOC # 2.) HOUSING UNIT 3) DATE
CNR Byegs  \Veagsn | 9eF | SV
4 ) _REQUEST mam\{:é}: (CHECK BOX) __ MENTAL HEALTH ___ CANTEEN
Mﬁﬁs&wowea —_ MEDICAL ___ LAWLIBRARY ___ DENTAL
___ EDUCATION ___VISITING ___ SHIFT COMMAND
__ LAUNDRY ___ PROPERTY ROOM ___OTHER

5) NAME OF INDIVIDUAL TO CONTACT: ﬁfz}ﬁ-« Snd\y o5 wodfa— yn. Jt’rg

6.) REQUEST: ( PRINT BELOW) ‘Rfc XO S L, ‘ M\{”l \t\(ﬂ T

ijalg wiande 4, m And i{»r::ﬁ?;{m%m A fes ﬁ(eqéje *fév’
See A ) ﬂxzéf?mwi f%} //JeVmﬁ —Qﬁ fﬁﬂ\ﬁ?f{’ﬂwrx} —

Cs‘h
%& MT{/ﬁf‘lgf

7.) INMATE SIGNATURE W poc# 170985

&) RECEIVING STAFF S!GNATURE

DATE

9.) RESPONSE TO INMATE

PED=11/6/2020; MPR=8/30/2023; PEXD=3/2/2024. Commitment to Change credits have been entered

BN ommid mend g \‘w_ni e _pwses 4/\3*«:“&1 C»"? q M doys peduded

MAR 0 7 2018

10.) RESPONDING STAFF SIGNATURE DATE

DOC ~ 3012 (REV, 7/01)




e ey T

| INMATE REQUEST FORM
# ‘,— ;

1 lNMAEEN&ﬁ DoOC# . 12} HOUSING UNIT 3.) DATE A
Eﬁgﬁdﬁfﬁ%sf ieps - -2y 16l
4} R EST FORM TO: (CHECK BOX) __ MENTAL HEALTH ___CANTEEN
_—CASEWORKER __MEDICAL ___LAWLIBRARY __ DENTAL
___EDUCATION _VISITING ___SHIFT COMMAND
__LAUNDRY __PROPERTYROOM . - OTHER

i 1 b
5.) NAME OF INDIVIDUAL TO CONTACT: _C, 5 w_’w Q da

6.) REQUEST. (PRINT BELOW) G 3<U

.

2D uguse

i

7} INMATE SIGNATURE

8) RECEIVING STAFF SIGNATURE ~ . DATE __
~ 9.) RESPONSE TO INMATE ‘
J{ aa . |
Pl L 33
‘as"&fN"i- iy
f <0« VI /5 33
10.) RESPONDING STAFF SIGNATURE ___ . A h’%‘lA e Crtd) /
DOC - 3012 (REV. 7/01)

41




ey o by ot 42D
Dt 4 S

42



= AW +re grgrans QW@MQML‘M MM“‘ SRy | ok o, ke B SEN sale Loment W €
Ot my, T eommid wa.\ I, Gashuchen eacds X 375 s-rhf"

: Offerser: BIGGS, CLYDE - 0001170085 @ Thedd e “b w2 dabe bt g T T Count 1 |
pgj S letoried vtk v b{"/ﬂ'{ Current Earned Expratuun Date: 07/09/2028

Gommem T S 5610

%j 08/01/2016  08/31/2018 WORK 0
vi 09/01/2016  0%/30/2016 FLAT 30  NoComment 5580
- ) 09/01/2016 _ 09/30/2016 STAT 20  No Comment 5560
00/01/2016  09/30/2016 WORK 0  NoComment 5560
B 100172016 1013172016 FLAT 31  NoComment 5529
10/01/2016  10/31/2015 STAT 20  NoComment 5509
N 100172016  10/3172016 WORK 0 No Comment - 5509
< Twowzots 117302016 FLAT 30  No Comment 5479
L Tozote 11302016 STAT 20 No Comment 5459
vy 110172016  11/30/2016 WORK 0 NoComment 5459
N 2012006 121282018 FLAT 28 No Comment 5431
E 12/01/2016  12/28/2016 STAT 19  No Comment 5412
NN 120472016 1213112016 WORK 0 Reduction for not working 5412
Q 122972016 12/31/2016 FLAT 3 No Comment 5409
8120282016 1213172016 STAT 1 No Comment . 5408
\sf 01012017 01/31/2017 FLAT 31  No Comment 5377
010112017 01/31/2017 STAT 20 No Comment 5357
01/01/2017 0173172017 WORK 0 Reduction for notworking & duy e 5357
02/01/2017 0272872017 FLAY 28 NoComment i 5329
0200112017 02/28/2017 STAT 20  NoComment 5308
02/0172017 027282017 WORK 0 Reduction for not working & dJiy s 5309
03/01/2017  QX31/2017 FLAT 31 NoComment ) 5278
03/01/2017 033172017 STAT 20  No Comment 5256
0300172017 033172017 WORK 0 Reduction for not working % 5258
0410172017 D4/30/2017 FLAT 30  NoComment 5228
04701/2017 0413072017 STAT 20 NoComment 5208
0470172017 0413072017 WORK 0  Reducion for not working (o &9 fWie) 5208
05012017 OS/3172017 FLAT 31 NoComment ' 5177
05/04/2017 053172017 STAT 20  NoComment - 5157
05M1/2017  05/31/2017 WORK 0  Reducionfornotworking 7 J/z., dulle 5157
06/01/2017  06/30/2017 FLAT 30  NoComment o 5127
06/01/20%7  06/30/2017 STAT 20 No Commant 5107
- 3V 06/01/2017  06/30/2037 WORK 0  Reduction for not working (% nf 5107
07/0112017  D7/3172017 FLAT 31 NoComment 5076
OTR2017  OT/3172017 STAT 20 NoCommenl 5056
07R01/2017  07/31/2017 WORK 0- Reduction for not working 5056
08/09/2017  08/31/2017 FLAY 31 No Comment ) 5025
W 08/01/2017  08/31/2017 STAT 20  No Comment N 5005
N0a012017 08312017 WORK 8 NoComment - 4957
09/01/2017  09/30/2017 FLAT 30  No Commant 7 4967
09/01/2017  09/30/2017 STAT 20 No Comment 4947
08/01/2017  08/30/2017 WORK 10 NoComment 4937
091872017 12182017  MR_VC_AT 60 Automotive Technology &= 4877
The PEXD iz the ‘Projactad Expiration Ouie’. ae such il 15 -Mm.mmmwmmwofnml relsase doln. When NDOC stefl have delermined the aciust rsleass drle,
e offanders release will be Ink Eniiea In 8iue are futurs crecis thit have not bsen asmad yel. *
OSM Report Name: CredithisiBySentRpl 'Page Bot12 Run Date: Mon Jul 15 08:34:30 PDT 2018
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Sentence: 1 Count: 1

Current Eamed Expiration Date: 07/09/2028
_ T— I |

09/18/2017 04232018 MR VC CUL 60  Culinary & 4817
10012017 10/31/2017 FLAT 31 NoComment 4786
10/0/2017  10431/2017 STAT 20 NoComment 4766
10/01/2017  10/31/2017 WORK 10 NoComment 4756
10/16/2017 01/i1/2018 MR _VC_AM 60  Auio Mechanics/Auto Shop & 4696
110172017 11/30/2017 FLAT 30  NoComment j 4666
11/01/2017 1173042017 STAT 20  NoComment 4646
1012017 11730/2017 WORK 10 No Comment 4636
12/012017 1213172017 FLAT 31 NoComment 4605
12101/2017 1203172017 STAT 20 NoComment 4585
120012017 1213112017 WORK 10 No Comment 4575
01/01/2018  01/31/2018 FLAT 31 NoComment 4544
01/01/2018  01/31/2018 STAT - ° 20 No Comment 4524
01/01/2018  01/3%/2018 WORK 10 Reduction for not working 4514
0210172018 0212872018 FLAT 28 NoComment 4486
02/01/2018 __ 02/28/2018 STAT 20 No Comment 4466
02/01/2018  02/28/2018 WORK 10 Ne Comment 4456
02/07/2018  04/26/20i8 MR_VC_HEO 60  Heavy Equipment Operator &= 4396
03/01/2018  03/31/2018 FLAT 31 NoComment 4365
03/01/2018  03/31/2018 STAT 20 NoComment 4345
03/01/2018  03/31/2018 WORK 10 Reduction for not working 4335
04/01/2018  04/30/2018 FLAT 30  NoComment 4305
04/01/2018  04/30/2018 STAT 20 No Comment 4285
04/01/2018  04/30/2018 WORK 10 No Comment 4275
05/01/2018  05/31/2018 FLAT 31 No Comment 4244
05/01/2018  05/31/2018 STAT 20 No Comment 4224
05/012018  05/31/2018 WORK 10 No Comment 4214
06/01/2018  06/30/2018 FLAT 30 NoComment 4184
06/01/2018  06/30/2018 STAT 20  NoComment 4164
06/01/2018  06/30/2018 WORK %0 No Comment 4154
07/04/2018  07/31/2018 FLAT 31 No Comment 4123
071042018 07/31/2018 STAT 20  No Comment 4103
07/0172018 073172018 WORK 10 Reduction for not working 4093
08/01/2018  08/31/2018 FLAT 31 No Comment 4062
08/01/2018  08/31/2018 STAT 20  NoComment 4042
08/01/2018  08/31/2018 WORK 10 No Comment 4032
08/22/2018  05/01/2013 MR CP SRS 30  ServSafe  &- 4002
09/01/2018  09/30/2018 FLAT 30 No Comment 3972
09/01/2018  08/30/2018 STAT 20 No Comment 3952
09/01/2018  09/30/2018 WORK 10 No Commant 3942
00/21/2018  10/2572018 MR _CP_CTC 15 Commitment to Change, Phase | &~ 3927
10/01/2018__ 10/31/2018 FLAT 31 No Comment 3896
10/01/2018  10/31/2018 STAT 20  No Comment 3878

mpmummww,—-mumwmmm oniy be considersd Bn approximation of Bw sciusl relesas dole. When NBOC siall hevy delerrined the achusl relsase date,
e Dlfender’s releass Caseworker will o Informed. Enyies in Biue are fulurg credits that sve not been awmsdd yel.

OSM Report Name: CraditHistBySentRpt Page 7 of 12 Runt Date: Mon Jul 15 08:34:30 PDT 2019
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Offehder: BIGGS, CLYDE - 0001170885 y ' ' Sentence: 1 ‘  Count:1
Current Eamed Expiration Date: 07/09/2028

100172018 10/31/2018  WORK B8  Reduction for not working 3868

10/31/2018  11/21/2018 MR_CP CTC 1§  Commitment to Change, Phase Il &= 3853
1101/2018  11/30/2018 FLAT 30  NoComment 3823
110112018 11/30/2018 STAT 20  NoComment 3803
11012018 1113072018 WORK 10  No Comment 3793
12/01/2018  12/31/2018 FLAT 31 No Comment 3762
12/01/2018  12/31/2018 STAT 20  No Comment 3742
1200172018 12/31/2018 WORK 10  Reduction for not working 3732
12/05/2018 011172019 MR_CP_CTC 15  Commiiment to Change, Phase Il &— 3717
0i/01/2019  01/31/2019 FLAT 31 No Comment 3686
01/01/2019  01/31/2019 STAT 20  No Comment 3666
01/01/2019 0173172019 WORK 9 Raduction for not working 3657
01/07/2019  05/16/2019  MR_VC_CN 60  Construction < 3597
02/01/2019  02/28/2019 FLAT 28  No Comment 3569
02/01/2019  02/28/2019 STAT 20  No Comment 3549
02/01/2019  02/28/2019 WORK 10  No Comment 1539
03/01/2019  03/31/2019 FLAT 3N No Comment ] 3508
03/01/2019  03/31/2019 STAT 20  No Comment 3488
03/01/2019  03/31/2018 WORK 10  No Comment 3478
04/0172019  04/30/2019 FLAT 30  No Comment 3448
04/01/2019 043012019 STAT 20  No Commant 3428
04/01/2018  04/30/2019 WORK 10  No Commant 3418
05/01/2019  05/31/2019 FLAT 31 NoComment 3387
05/01/2018  05/31/2019 STAT 20  No Comment 3367
0S/01/2019  05/31/2019 WORK 10 No Comment 3357
06/01/2018  06/30/2019 FLAT 30  No Comment 3327
06/01/2019  06/30/2019 STAT 20  No Comment 3307
06/01/2019  06/30/2019 WORK 10  No Comment 3297
07/01/2019  07/31/2019 FLAT - 31 NoComment 3266
07/01/2019  07/31/2019 STAT 20  No Comment 3246
07/01/2019  07/31/2019 WORK 10  No Comment 3236
08/01/2019  08/31/2019 FLAT 39 No Comment 3205
08/01/2019  08/31/2019 STAT 20  No Comment . 3185
08/01/2019  08/31/2018 WORK 10  No Comment 3175
08/01/2019  09/30/2019 FLAT 30 No Comment 3145
09/01/2012  09/30/2019 STAT 20 No Comment 3125
09/01/2019  09/30/2019 WORK 10 No Commant 3115
10/01/2019  10/31/2019 FLAT 31 No Comment 3084
10/01/2019  10/3172019 STAT 20  No Comment 3064
10/0172019  10/31/2019 WORK 10 No Commeni 3054
110112019 11/30/2019 FLAT 30  No Comment 3024
110172018 11/30/2019 STAT 20  No Comment 3004
11/01/2019  11/30/2019 WORK 10 No Comment 2994
The PEXD is it ‘Projecied Expirstion Dete’, &3 such 11 is & projected dme, and shoukt only b considersd wn spproxdmation of tha actual relezes date. Whan NDOC elafT have determined he actus] releasa data,
ne s reloass will ba Enwlas in Bise #re huiury credits 1181 heve not baen asmed yat.

OSM Report Name: CraditHistBySentRpt Page 8 of 12 Run Date: Mon Jul 15 08:34:30 POT 2019
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Sentence: 1 Count: 9
. Current Eamed Expiration Date: 07/09/2028

01/i7/202

12012010 1213172019 FLAT 31 No Comment

12/01/2019 1243172019 STAT 20 No Comment
12/01/2019  12/31/2019 WORK 10 No Comment
01/01/2020 01/31/2020 FLAT 31 No Comment
01/01/2020  01/31/2020 STAT 20 No Comment
01/01/2020  01/34/2020 - WORK i0 No Comment
02/01/2020  02/29/2020 FLAT 29 No Comment
02/01/2020  02/28/2020 STAT 20 No Comment
02/01/2020 02/29/2020 WORK 10 No Comment
03/01/2020 03/31/2020 FLAT 31 No Comment
03/01/2020 03/31/2020 STAT 20 No Commant
03/01/2020 03/31/2020 WORK 10 No Comment
04/01/2020  04/30/2020 FLAT 30 No Comment
0410172020  04/30/2020 STAT 20 - No Comment
04/0172020 04/30/2020 WORK 10~ No Comment
05/01/2020  05/31/2020 FLAT 3 No Comment
05/01/2020  05/31/2020 STAT 20 No Comment
05/01/2020  05/31/2020 WORK 10 No Comment
06/01/2020  06/30/2020 FLAT 30 No Comment
08/01/2020__  06/30/2020 STAT 20  No Comment
060172020 06/30/2020 ‘WORK i0  “No Comment
07/012020  07/31/2020 FLAT 31 NoComment
07/01/2020 07/31/2020 STAT 20 No Comment
07/01/2020  07/31/2020 WORK . 10 No Comment
08/01/2020  08/31/2020 FLAT 31 NoCommant
08/01/2020  08/31/2020 STAT 20 No Commeant
08/01/2020  08/31/2020 WORK 10 No Comment
09/01/2020  09/30/2020 FLAT 30 No Comment
09/01/2020  09/30/2020 STAT 20 No Commeni
09/01/2020  ©9/30/2020 WORK 10 No Commant
10/01/2020  10/31/2020 FLAT K} No Comment
10/01/2020  10/31/2020 STAT 20 No Comment
10/01/2020  10/31/2020 WORK 10 No Comment 2328
$11/01/2020  11/30/2020 FLAT 30 No Comment 2208
11/01/2020  11/30/2020 STAT 20 No Comment 2278
1170172020  11/30/2020 WORK 10 No Comment 2268
12/01/2020  12/31/2020 FLAT 31 No Comment 2237
12/01/2020 12/31/2020 STAT 20 No Commant 2217
12/01/2020  12/31/2020 WORK 10 No Comment 2207
01/01/2021  01/31/2021 FLAT 31 No Comment 2176
01/09/2021  01/31/2021 STAT 20 No Comment 2156
01/0172021 01317201 WORK 10 No Commant 2146
0210172021  02/28/2021 FLAT 28 No Comment 2118

The PEXD Is the Projecied Expintion Dueze’, &8 such K I8 8 projectes) dete, and shouki only b9 considersd sn appraximelion of the Sciust reiesse daie. Whan NDOC staff have deterrmined 1he sctusl releses oate,
ha offender's relerys cassworkar will ba informed. Envies in Blus sre future cradiis hat have Nol been earmed ye!

OSM Reoport Name: CreditHistBySantRpt Page 9 of 12 Run Date: Men Jul 15 08:34:30 PDT 2019
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Offender: BIGGS, CLYDE - 0001170985 ' ' Séntence: 1 ' Count: 1
Cument Eamed Expiration Date: 07/09/2028

SEDC

02/01/2021 02/28/2021

02/01/2021  02/28/2021 WORK 10 No Comment

03/01/2021  03/31/2021 FLAT 3 No Comment

03/01/2021 0373172021 STAT 20 No Commient

03/01/2021 03/31/2021 WORK 10 ° No Comment

04/0172021  04/30/2021 FLAT 30 No Comment

04/09/2021  04/30/2021 STAT 20 No Comment

04/01/2021 0473072021 WORK 10 No Commant

05/0172021 0573172021 FLAT k]| No Comment

05/01/2021  05/31/2021 STAT 20 No Comment

05/01/2021  05/31/2021 WORK 10 Na Comment

06/01/2021  06/30/2021 FLAT 30 No Comment

06/01/2021  06/30/2021 STAT 20 No Comment

06/01/2021 0673072021 WORK 10 No Comment

07/01/2021  07/3112021 FLAT 31 No Comment

07/01/2021  07/31/2021 STAT 20 No Comment

07/017/2021  07/31/2021 WORK 10 No Comment

08/01/2021  08/31/2021 FLAT 3 No Comment

08/01/2021  08/31/2021 STAT 20 No Comiment

08/01/2021  08/31/2021 WORK 10 No Comment

09/01/2021 03072021 FLAT 30 No Comment

09/01/2021  08/30/2021 STAT 20 No Comment

09/01/2021  09/30/2021 WORK i0 No Comment

10/01/2021 1013172021 FLAT 3 No Comment

10/04/2021  10/31/2021 STAT 20 No Comment

10/01/2021 1013172021 WORK 10 No Comment

1101/2021  11/30/2021 FLAT 30 No Comment

110172021 11/30/2021 STAT 20 No Comment

11/01/2029  11/30/2021 WORK 10 No Comment

12/0172021  12/31/72024 FLAT 31 No Commant

12/01/2021 1213112021 STAT 20 No Comment

12/01/2021 1213142021 WORK 10 No Comment

00172022 0173112022 FLAT 31 No Comment

01/04/2022  01/31/2022 STAT 20 No Comment

01/01/2022  01/3172022 WORK 10 No Comment

02/01/2022  02/28/2022 FLAT 28 No Comment

02/01/2022 02/28/2022 STAT 20 No Comment

02/01/2022  02/26/2022 WORK 10 No Commant 1363
0301/2022  03/31/2022 FLAT 31 No Comment 1332
03/01/2022 03/21/2022 STAT 20 No Comment 1312
